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120 Fountain, Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $1,937,500 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price: $1,925,000 MLS#: ML81669219
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date: 07/10/2017 DOM: 17
SqFt: 2,036 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: 10/05/2017 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.06 Acres (Tax) X St: Ocean View 

Blvd
Elem: Robert Down Elementary / Pacific Grove Unified
High: Pacific Grove High / Pacific Grove Unified
Public:A stunning home with the Monterey Bay almost at your doorstep in an amazing location in the 
desirable Retreat in P.G.! This historical Craftsman has all of the modern conveniences of today yet 
maintains the charm of the past--custom details throughout define this 3 bedroom/3 bathroom home. 
Features include spectacular Bay views both up & downstairs, gorgeous hardwood floors, 2 fireplaces, 
French doors & a spacious living area & dining room adjacent to a chef's delight kitchen with a refinished 
antique stove. There is a charming downstairs bedroom & full bath & access outside to the large decks 
& back patio. Upstairs features a gorgeous master suite with vaulted ceilings , outside balcony, walk-in 
closet & light, bright bathroom with separate shower & jetted tub. At the front of the house upstairs, 
the space is perfect, as used, for a vaulted ceiling, Bay view family room--but counts also as a 3rd 
bedroom, adjacent to a full bath with shower stall. And more, and more and more!!

870 Bayview, Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $1,575,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price: $1,537,000 MLS#: ML81668938
Baths (F/P): 4 (4/0) List Date: 07/07/2017 DOM: 75
SqFt: 2,939 SqFt (Other) COE Date: 10/24/2017 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.24 Acres (Other) X St: Del Monte Blvd.
Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified
High: Pacific Grove High / Pacific Grove Unified
Public:Located in one of the most desirable areas of Pacific Grove, come experience this spacious beach 
tract home. Features include dramatic dark wood and stone flooring, warm fireplace in the living room, 
granite, marble and stainless appliances in the kitchen, numerous skylights and recessed lighting 
throughout, oversized family/game room with vaulted ceiling, and two master bedroom suites -one with 
its own bay view balcony and an enormous, luxury bath. Enjoy entertaining inside and out in one of the 
multiple outdoor living spaces which include a huge rooftop deck above the two car detached garage 
with panoramic ocean views. This property also includes a separate guest unit with its own bath, 
separate laundry room and plenty of extra space for auto, RV, or boat parking. All this in a close-to-
beach/golf/town location with ample room for you to gather and welcome friends and guests to your 
home.

429 Grove Acre, Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $1,147,500 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price: $1,100,000 MLS#: ML81668786
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date: 07/08/2017 DOM: 86
SqFt: 1,683 SqFt (Other) COE Date: 10/27/2017 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.34 Acres (Tax) X St: Durbin
Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified
High: / Pacific Grove Unified
Public:Welcome home to 429 Grove Acre Ave. Situated in the Asilomar area of Pacific Grove, on a 
wooded lot approximate 14,800 sqft. The entry has 3 steps, leading you into this single level, 1,683+/- 
sqft per recent measurement, 3 bed, 2 ba home. Clean and very livable with new carpet and recently 
painted inside and out. Price reduced to reflect a credit towards buyers cost to update kitchen and 
bathrooms. Property square footage is verified with a floorplan. Neither the Seller, Broker nor the Agent 
have verified the information. Buyer to satisfy themselves to the size of the house and lot.

811 Walnut, Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $1,095,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 2 Sale Price: $1,095,000 MLS#: ML81671782
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date: 07/27/2017 DOM: 38
SqFt: 1,475 SqFt (Other) COE Date: 10/17/2017 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.10 Acres (Tax) X St: Sinex
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